
Km. Km. Km. Hora 1er.
TC Enlace Total Coche

0 La Espina 09:30
Salida Tc 1 1,020 1,020 00:04 15,30 09:34

Tc-1 21,650 09:34

Salida Tc 2 1,610 23,260 00:35 39,87 10:09

Tc-2 23,927 10:09

Salida Tc 3 0,833 24,760 00:38 39,09 10:47

Tc-3 20,167 10:47

1 Entrada Reagrupamiento 5,023 25,190 00:38 39,77 11:25
Reagrupamiento 65,744 8,486 74,230 00:30

2 Salida Reagrupamiento 11:55
Salida Tc 4 1,920 1,920 00:04 28,80 11:59

Tc-4 21,408 11:59

Salida Tc 5 2,072 23,480 00:36 39,13 12:35

Tc-5 18,286 12:35

Salida Tc 6 5,504 23,790 00:36 39,65 13:11

Tc-6 20,003 13:11

Salida Tc 7 4,927 24,930 00:38 39,36 13:49

Tc-7 24,671 13:49

3 Fin Rallye 10,679 35,350 00:56 37,88 14:45
La Curriscada 84,368 25,102 109,470

La Curriscada 150,112 33,588 183,700
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VII Rallye Clásico 100 Millas - La Espina

30 de Marzo 2025
ITINERARIO - HORARIO
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